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(legislation adopted by the Faculty Senate Sept. 1979, to May, 1980)

SERIAL #
79-80--16

79-80--17

79-80--18

79-80--19

79-80--20

79-80--21

79-80--22 -

79-80--23

79-80--24

79-80--25
79-80--26

79-80--27

79-80--28

79-80--29

BILLS
T1ILE

s

Proposal to Expand the University
Honors Program

Academic Standards and Calendar
Committee Report #1978-79-6:
Average

The One Hundred and Sixty-Third Re-

port of the Curricular Affairs Commit-

tee

Constitution, By-Laws and University
Manual Committee Report #1979-80-1:

Section 7 of the By-Laws of the Facul-

ty Senate

University College and General Educa-
tion Committee Report #79-80-3: Uni-
versity College

Resubmission of Senate Bill #79-80-13

As Amended by the Faculty Senate on
March 6, 1980

The One Hundred and Sixty-Fourth Re-

port of the Curricular Affairs Commit-

tee

Curricular Report No. 1979-80-6 From
the Graduate Council to the Faculty
Senate

Constitution, By-Laws and University
Manual Committee Recommendation:
erendum to Amend Article III of the
Faculty Senate Constitution

Creation of Regents Liaison Commit-
tee - Sections 4.80-4.82 of the By-

.Laws of the Faculty Senate

Proposal for the Continuation of the
University Year for Action (UYA) In-
ternship Program

Amended Charge to the Faculty Wel-
fare Committee: Section 4.30 of the
By-Laws of the Faculty Senate

Program Review Mechanism

The One Hundred and Sixty-Sixth Re-

Port of the Curricular Affairs Commit-

tee

Program

Re f-
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PRESIDENTIAL

ACTION TAKEN

Approved
1-31-80

Approved
1-23-80

Approved
2-18-80

Approved
2-18-80

Approved
2-28-80

Approved
3-20-80

Approved
3-20-80

Approved
3-20-80

Approved
3-20-80

Approved
4-3-80

Approved
4-3-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80

Approved
4-23-80
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