University of Rhode Island

DigitalCommons@URI

Faculty Senate Bills

Faculty Senate

4-23-1980

Cover 1979-1980 (#16 - 29)

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills

Recommended Citation

University of Rhode Island Faculty Senate, "Cover 1979-1980 (#16 - 29)" (1980). Faculty Senate Bills. Paper 743.

https://digitalcommons.uri.edu/facsen_bills/743

This Legislation is brought to you by the University of Rhode Island. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty Senate Bills by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@URI. For more information, please contact digitalcommons-group@uri.edu. For permission to reuse copyrighted content, contact the author directly.

BILLS

SERIAL #	TITLE	PASSED BY SENATE	PRESIDENTIAL ACTION TAKEN
79-8016	Proposal to Expand the University Honors Program	1-10-80	Approved 1-31-80
79-8017	Academic Standards and Calendar Committee Report #1978-79-6: Program Average	1-19-80	Approved 1-23-80
79-8018	The One Hundred and Sixty-Third Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee	2-7-80	Approved 2-18-80
79-8019	Constitution, By-Laws and University Manual Committee Report #1979-80-1: Section 7 of the By-Laws of the Facul- ty Senate	2-7-80	Approved 2-18-80
79-8020	University College and General Education Committee Report #79-80-3: University College	2-21-80	Approved 2-28-80
79-8021	Resubmission of Senate Bill #79-80-13 As Amended by the Faculty Senate on March 6, 1980	3-6-80	Approved 3-20-80
79-8022	The One Hundred and Sixty-Fourth Report of the Curricular Affairs Committee	3-6-80	Approved 3-20-80
79-8023	Curricular Report No. 1979-80-6 From the Graduate Council to the Faculty Senate	3-6-80	Approved 3-20-80
79-8024	Constitution, By-Laws and University Manual Committee Recommendation: Ref- erendum to Amend Article III of the Faculty Senate Constitution	3-6-80	Approved 3-20-80
79-8025	Creation of Regents Liaison Committee - Sections 4.80-4.82 of the By- Laws of the Faculty Senate	3-20-80	Approved 4-3-80
79-8026	Proposal for the Continuation of the University Year for Action (UYA) Internship Program	3-20-80	Approved 4-3-80
79-8027	Amended Charge to the Faculty Welfare Committee: Section 4.30 of the By-Laws of the Faculty Senate	4-10-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8028	Program Review Mechanism	4-10-80	Approved 4-23-80
79-8029	The One Hundred and Sixty-Sixth Re- Port of the Curricular Affairs Commit- tee	4-10-80	Approved 4-23-80